PAR PAR	equestor's Name	4767
RODRIGUEZ-B	ETANCOURT & ELSO, P.A.	
A PROFESS 3780 WEST FLAGI MIAMI, FLORIDA 3	IONAL ASSOCIATION	Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (ii	f known):
1		
	poration Name) (Document #)	<u></u>
2(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	
3		
(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	
4(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	TALED O
Walk in Mail out		ified Copy
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	0000000000000
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	3000023937433 -01/08/3801047003 ******35.00 ******35.00
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ OUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark	· · ·
	Other	
CR2E031(1/95)	·····	ner's Initials

	Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State I	
	IT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS	
ursuant to the te undersig ubmits the I oth, in the St	provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, ined corporation organized under the laws of the State of $\frac{100 \text{ dass}}{100 \text{ dass}}$ following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or ate of Florida. of the corporation is: $\underline{\int} \dot{z} M$. Video Communications, Inc.	
a. The name	of the corporation is: <u>). 211. VIACO Contract Contract</u>	•••
b. The mailir	ng address of the corporation is: 20208 NW 52 Avenue	
141 Carn	corporation: 1-10-97 Document number: <u>P97000004767</u>	
	e and address of the current registered agent and office:	
	7101111	¢
	N. Hiami Beach, El 33180	: • •
3. The name	and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)	-
	70-00 ALIA ALEAUE	
The street a	<u>Hiami</u> , FI 33055 Inddress of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its pent, as changed, will be identical.	s
Such chance	e was anthorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of direction of by an other	er
so authorize	by the board	
(Signat	ine of an officer, chairman or chainman of me board	
Rogelia	<u>Gregory</u> <u>Garcia</u> - <u>President</u> Director. d or typed name and site)	
Having bee	n named as registered agent and to accept agentand agree to actin this capacity, Therebyaccept the appointmentas registered agentand agree to actin this capacity, Therebyaccept the appointmentas registered agentand agree to the proper and comple ree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple ree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple registered by duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position is registered.	
	12-30-77 (Date)	
	OLS OF CORDECO MENT	
lf cigning of	behalf of an entity:	
	Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314	

02-28-1996 03:13PM

्*

P.02

-